
Direction: Filter Pada

33 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-427 bus Time Schedule
Filter Pada Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:14 AM - 10:00 PM

Monday 6:14 AM - 10:00 PM

Tuesday 6:14 AM - 10:00 PM

Wednesday 6:14 AM - 10:00 PM

Thursday 6:14 AM - 10:00 PM

Friday 6:14 AM - 10:00 PM

Saturday 6:14 AM - 10:00 PM

A-427 bus Info
Direction: Filter Pada
Stops: 33
Trip Duration: 27 min
Line Summary:

The A-427 bus line (Ghatkopar Railway Station (W) - Filter Pada) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Filter Pada: 6:14 AM - 10:00 PM(2) Ghatkopar Railway Station (W): 6:30 AM - 10:50 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest A-427 bus station near you and find out when is the next A-427 bus arriving.

A-427 bus time schedule & line map

Ghatkopar Railway Station (W) - Filter Pada View In Website ModeA-427

Ghatkopar Railway Station (W)

Ghatkopar Railway Station (W)

Post Office (Ghatkopar)

Ghatkopar Pipe Line

Maneklal Municipal School

Jagruti Nagar

Jambhulpada / Shivasena Office

Jambhulpada

Shivpremi Ngr.

Subhash Ngr.

Kulkarni Wadi

Jungleshwar Mahadeo Mandir

Kherani Baug

Kherani Baug

Lucky Hotel

St.Anthony Church

Hindustan Oil Mill

State Bank (Saki Naka)

State Bank

Marwah Road Junction (Saki Vihar)

Chandivali Junction

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_427/57674889/5701590/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-57674889&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ghatkopar%20Railway%20Station%20(W)%20-%20Filter%20Pada
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Ghatkopar_Railway_Station_W_Filter_Pada-Mumbai-3732-2111547-57674889-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ghatkopar%20Railway%20Station%20(W)%20-%20Filter%20Pada


Direction: Ghatkopar Railway Station (W)

32 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-427 bus Time Schedule
Ghatkopar Railway Station (W) Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:30 AM - 10:50 PM

Monday 6:30 AM - 10:50 PM

Tuesday 6:30 AM - 10:50 PM

Wednesday 6:30 AM - 10:50 PM

Thursday 6:30 AM - 10:50 PM

Friday 6:30 AM - 10:50 PM

Saturday 6:30 AM - 10:50 PM

A-427 bus Info
Direction: Ghatkopar Railway Station (W)
Stops: 32
Trip Duration: 23 min
Line Summary:

Chandivli Jn.

John Backer

E.S.I.S. Local Office

Tunga Village

L & T Gate No.6

Dr.Ambedkar Udyan (Powai)

Shankar Mandir

P.W.D.Office

Morarji Nagar (Powai)

Jay Bheem Nagar

Mahatma Phule Nagar

Filter Pada

Filter Pada

Mahatma Phule Nagar

Jay Bheem Nagar

Morarji Nagar (Powai)

P.W.D.Office

Shankar Mandir

Dr.Ambedkar Udyan (Powai)

Dr.Ambedkar Udyan (Powai)

L & T Gate No.6

Tunga Village

E.S.I.S. Local Office

John Baker

Chandivli Junction

Chandivali Junction

Marwah Road Junction (Saki Vihar)

State Bank

State Bank (Saki Naka)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_427/57674889/5701590/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-57674889&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ghatkopar%20Railway%20Station%20(W)%20-%20Filter%20Pada
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_427/57674889/5701579/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-57674889&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ghatkopar%20Railway%20Station%20(W)%20-%20Filter%20Pada


A-427 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Hindustan Oil Mill

St.Anthony Church

Lucky Hotel

Kherani Baug

Kherani Baug

Jungleshwar Mahadeo Mandir

Kulkarni Wadi

Subhash Ngr.

Shivpremi Ngr.

Jambhulpada

Jambhulpada / Shivasena Office

Sarvodaya Hospital

Shreyas Cinema

Gopal Bhavan

Ghatkopar Railway Station (W)
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